





PRICE LIST











Price list

FEES

STANDARD FEE 9 holes / 18 holes

Mon – Thu	43,00 € / 79,00 €
Fri – Sun, holiday	53,00 € / 99,00 €
Mon – Thu, 14 & under	13,00 € / 24,00 €
Fri – Sun, 14 & under	16,00 € / 30,00 €
Mon - Thu, juniors 15 - 18 years	19,00 € / 36,00 €
Fri – Sun, juniors 15 – 18 years	24,00 € / 45,00 €
Mon – Thu, students 26 & under**	28,00 € / 51,00 €
Fri – Sun, students 26 & under**	35,00 € / 64,00 €

Discounts

Children 14 & under	-70 %
Juniors 18 & under	-55 %
Students 26 & under**	-35 %
HAPPY HOUR Monday – Tuesday: 12:00 – 14:00	-25 %
(applies on 18 holes)	

GOLFPAS - entitles for an unlimited play on resort courses for 12 months period

Basic price	1 800,00 €
price after 35% discount for partner*	1 170,00 €
price after 45% discount for seniors (Ladies 50+, Gentlemen 55+)	990,00€
price after 50% discount for students (19 - 26 years)	900,00€
price after 70% discount for juniors (15-18 years)	540,00€
price after 85% discount for children (up to 14 years)	270,00€

^{*}discount applied for the second golf pass

Entry to practice areas

Driving range, chipping area, putting green	No fee
Token (32 balls)	3,00€

UNLIMITED FEE

Mon – Thu	118,00€
Fri – Sun, holiday	148,00€
SUNSET FEE	
Mon-Thu: 15:00/16:00 – 21:30***	43,00€
Fri-Sun: 15:00/16:00 – 21:30***	53,00€
* discounts cannot be combined	
** applicable to ISIC cardholders	
*** 16:00 - 21:30 IN SEASON (1.5. – 30.9.)	
15:00 - 21:30 OFF SEASON (15.3. – 30.4. and 1.10	. – 15.11)

UNLIMITED FEE, SUNSET FEE, HAPPY HOUR cannot be combined with already discounted fees for Children, Juniors and Students. MONDAY, TUESDAY and WEDNESDAY are SPECIAL OFFER DAYS – "PLAY 4, PAY 3". The special offer applies until further notice.

Rentals

Golf club / half set of clubs / full set of clubs	3,00 € / 9,00 € / 18,00 €
Full set of clubs Premium	36,00€
Electric cart – 9 holes / 18 holes	31,00 € / 45,00 €
Trolley	6,00 €
GPS armwatches TomTom	5,00€
Electric trolley – 9 holes / 18 holes	10,00 € / 20,00 €

Services on the course

Marshall	17,00 €/hour
Starter	17,00 €/hour
Referee	17,00 €/hour
Tournament administration (roster, scorecards, calculation of results)	350,00€
Placement of advertisements on the course	100 ,00 €
Locker rental in clubhouse locker room (only during play on the course)	5,00 €/deposit
Locker rental for storing golf equipment in caddie room	3,00 €/day

Membership at Penati Golf Club

Individual membership for adults

lifetime	4 700,00 €
maintenance fee	1 100,00 €
annual	1 800.00 €

Student membership

26 & under* (50% discount)

lifetime	2 350,00 €
maintenance fee	550,00€
annual	900 00 €

Membership for children

14 & under (85% discount)

lifetime	705,00€
maintenance fee	165,00€
annual	270,00€

Membership for spouse/partner

(35% discount)

lifetime	3 055,00 €
maintenance fee	715,00€
annual	1 170.00 €

Junior membership

15-18 years (70% discount)

lifetime	1 410,00 €
maintenance fee	330,00€
annual	540 00 €

Senior membership ladies 50+, gentlemen 55+

annual (valid for Monday - Wednesday) 590€

Corporate membership

lifetime				4 700,00 €
mainten	ance f	ee		1 100,00 €
annual n	on-tra	nsferr	able	1 950,00 €
annual t	ransfe	rrable		2 500,00 €

(+ VAT, if applicable in SK)

Prices of vouchers & coupons, tournament organisation and Penati Golf Academy

are available upon request.